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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES .OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 i __/Z.sB_Z
I-171:

EXIT VISA #:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

HO # - X7

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or vere formeriy
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT TN VIETNAM ALY L ONG
MiddTe First

Last
Current Address: 35[ ;é ég ///’4’4&4/,71 *1/2??7 a/ &ix? 72 /J CHry
Date of Birth: / 9/f7 mﬁ 4 Birth: /O/

G 7

Previous Occupation (before 197 5)

(Rank & Position) ‘ / ~
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From ﬁ,f/l 475 1o 4905
Years: 10 Hérths: | Days:
SPONSOR'S NAME:
Name

Address and Telephone Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

LY CONTG THwA)

P Ao I30

L tblang M1 3575 )

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IES Form I-130 must do so.

- DATE PREPARED:




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP T(
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS‘:(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

v #
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. #
(Two Copies) [-171 Yes, No
EXIT VISA: Yes No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM & Huune o NG
Last- Middle . First
A s el - <. qm o - o .
Current Address 222 ] 24 [ 29 Waudem van O 1 Con TLS VN -
1 7 7
Date of Birth A9 F Place of Birth V&N

Previous Occupation¢before 1975) qup%"
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates : From ovfo( [ To 03] (h[BC

SPONSOR'S NAME: EAMIIIFS OF VIFTINAMESE

POLITINEIMBRISONERS ASSQC
P.O. BOX 3435
ARLINGTOIN. VA 222050635

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared:




Page 2 \

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVESJ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :
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dv— BAN, NGOAI—-VY
HOI-THANH VIET-NAM HAI-NGOAL

EXTERNAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE
OVERSEAS VIETNAMESE CHURCH CONFERENCE

The Honorable Robert L. Funseth

Senior Deputy Assistant Secretary of State
Bureau for Refugee Program

United States Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

Dear Mr. Funseth:

May God continue blessing you and your mission.

With many thanks offered to God, I would like to give thanks to

you and applaud you for the successful results of your July 30, 1989
mission in Hanoi. The first former reeducation center detainees have
come to our land of freedom! The first three of Five pastors in our
list have come to the USA soil. Special was the case of the two pastors:
Cuong and Ha who were jailed because of their religious practices then
flown here because of God's grace and your great heart! May God the
Almighty continue use you as His useful vessel!

I am now joining with Mrs. Khuc Minh Tho, the beloved and hard working
president of the FVPPA, to request your help to give the IV numbers and
LOI's to the Five former Buddhist Chaplains:

Nguyen Van Long, Former Lt Col. Buddhist Chaplain

Huynh Nhat Thanh, Former Major Buddhist Chaplain

Dang Minh Tam, Former Major Buddhist Chaplain

Pham Van Khue, Former Captain Buddhist Chaplain

Tran Van Trung, Former Captain Buddhist Chaplain.

However, there are two more persons who are in the same situation of
these Five: "These men were released from reeducation camp...; however,
they were not permitted to return to the temple" or the church to
continue their duties. I now would like to add to that list two more
names:
* Le Huynh Long - born 1947
Former Captain, Protestant Chaplain
** Nguyen Dinh Chuong - born November 2, 1940
Former Reeducation Center Detainee,
Evangelical Highland Missionary Pastor.

I also would like to submit the same request for the thlrd person:
*%* Chau Thi My-Kim - born 1954
Former (13 yrs) Reeducation Center Detainee
whose Release Certificate was presented to you recently.

Enclosed are the documentations of the last three persons. Please,
Mr. Funseth, help them to receive IV and LOI and their precious freedom
of worship and religious practices.

P.3. I just received from the mail a case of

"EDICAL IMERGENCY IVHS0T080, please ir.
Rev. Ly Cong Thuan Funseth, consider it and help his case.
ilis docunentation is also enclosed here,
Thanit You,

cc: Mrs. Khuc Minh Tho
MM

Rev. Nguyen Xuan Duc ——qo

02 B )

Respectfully,
kY
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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMIUES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

- P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

Date: AEQ a7z 1569

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re: LE HUYNH LONG

Date of Birth: 1947

Iv #: Need IV # and LOI #

10 yrs

ME IN RE-ED,
Dear Sir/Madam: 11 I.

Upon request from the family of the former political
prisoner in Vietnam, I am forwarding to you the enclosed
document(s) to complete his record with your office. I .
trust that the document(s) will be sufficient.

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns,
please feel free to let us know at the above address.

assistance

Thank you very much for your kind attention a
in the processing of this applicant.

Sincerely y

€ Minh Tho (Mrs.)

. President
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE
POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOC-
P.O. BOX 543%

Enclosures.
ARLINGTON. VA 22150635

NOTE:~This applicant has been sponsored by
as shown in the attachments.

- It is also requested that the Letter - of Introduction

be sent to our Association at the address appeared abovge

- Subject's complete documentation will bé forwarded
at later date.




ODP CHECK FORM

Date: )[ [)’Lo / ya}

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520 , Telephone #(202) 663-1056

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

Name: Léj IALLiiﬂA)K L/oymzr/

Date of Birth: . !C}Li¢7
Address in VN 4/2727/ %/‘LX (\Mm,}u,\ au (4

M@LDCQM

SPOUSE NAME:

NUMBER OF ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES:
Reeducation Time: | O Years Months Days

b
«jvgﬁ16X\ Iv §

MQ VEWL #

oY

I-171 : Yes; No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes 3 No.

Special List ¢

Sponsor & Tel,f:

Remarks:
(From Mr. Sullivan)

Siﬁcerely

M
KHUC MINH THO

Tel. # 358-5154 (0) - 560-0058 (H)
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P.0. Bok WRC, a,ck New York 10960 Phone: 914/268-4l35 or 800/431-2808 Telex: 646313
l ' 0O NOT WRITE IN THIS SPXCE,
World Relief ._,"" wmer
0.0.P. DEPAHTM§ anra L ENTERED
Y L&au--. S FOLED
QUESTIONNAIRE 118 3RD STREET, S.c. REGION
W TON, D.C. 20003
SECTION 1
My name i Sex M__ My Present Addres®.0.Box 550,Suitland .MD207°

bR ELYE

Other names I have used pyy o021 Affairs Laordmmx,&!&r&eas_lmnanese_ﬂhuuh_Conf(

My Date of Birth Aug 27, 1939 My Phone numbers ren
My Place of Birth yjie¢pap work
SECTION 2

I entered the U.S. on _APr 30, 1975 (date) FromSubic Bay,Philippineécountry or camp)

My present status in the U.S. is: __ Refugee A}

Permanent Resident Alien A#

X U.S. Citizen #;;,09g8¢
(naturalization certificate number)
SECTION 3

THE FOLIOWING ARE PERSONS IN VIEINAM KNOWN TO ME AND WHO MAY BE ELIGIBLE TO ENTER THE U.S. .
AS FORMER U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES/CLOSE ASSOCIATE OF THE U.S. OR ASIAN AMERICAN CHILD:

NAME of Principal Applicant Sex Date/Place of Birth Camplete Address in Vietnam

Le Huynh Long M 1947/ Ba-xuyen . ;
Can-tho, Hau-giang, VN

Number of close relatives accompanying Principal Applicant: 04 (Full list on back)

Does this family have an IV number?ot yet Exit Permits? Yes No

What relation (if any) is the principal applicant to you? ’;0“' e;formers rseﬁe“ducat ion Center

SECTION 4 - DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION

U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE: AGENCY LAST TITLE/GRADE
(USAID, CORDS, MACV/DAO)
. WORKED FROM TO NAME OF SUPERVISOR

BEMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZATION: LAST TITLE/GRADE k
U.S. COMPANY, CONTRACTOR, AGENCY, ORGANIZATION OR FOUNDATION

NAME/POSITION OF SUPERVISOR WORKED FROM TO
EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT/MILITARY SERVICE (pre-1975): ’IgT.[E/RAM(

ureau Y6 = 1n
MINISTRY OR MILITARY UNIT Chaplain Bureau of DiviERDyn 21 From: 197370 A

JOB DESCRIPTIONBureauy Chief of Chaplaj B € ps IiISSg‘o%n #fmos COMMENDATIONS, OR

NAME/RANK OF ANY AMERICAN SUPERVISOR

RE-EDUCATION CAMP: No Yes y How Long? 1 years ne months
Note: Enclosed is the "Reeducation Center Exit Permit."

C 2/3-5/85



FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP: \)
SCHOOL LOCATION

TYPE OF DEGREE OR CERTIFICATE |

DATES OF TRAINING ' ~ WHO PAID?

ASIAN-AMERICAN CHIIDREN: MNAME SEX

DATE OF BIRTH PLACE MARRTED?

FULL NAME OF BIRTH MOTHER ADOPTED MOTHER
ADDRESS (if none, write none)

SECTION 5 NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (pa): Le Huynh Long
(l1isted on Page 1)

NAME OF ACCCMPANYING RELATIVES Sex Date/Place of Birth Relationship to P.A.

1. Nguyen thi Doan F 1944 /Vn wife

2. Le Huynh Linh-An M 1971/Vn son

3, Le Huynh Linh-Nang M 1972/Vn son

4, Le Hoang Diem-Phuc F 1980/Vn Daughter (adopted)
5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

ANY ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: Enclosed:
(1) Giay Ra Trai (Reeducation Center Exit Permit) (2) Biography + pictures

SECTION 6
I SWEAR THAT THE AROVE INFORMATION IS TRUE TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.
Signature /577 L Date (/2679
Subscribed and ché'x to before me, , n
Notary Public Signature E

This Rl A Day of W&,—? , 198 9.
My Camission Ebcpires_g&l;f Z, [990

C 2/3-5/85




Jrderly Departurs Progran
s American fmbassy
APC San Francisco 96346

LE HUYNH LONG

233734728 NGUYEN VAN CU
PHUONG AN HOA

CAN TAD

HAU GIANG

VIET NAM

IV Number : 244537

Ch Tha |, CThreT
The snclosed in : -
c t P ) - LJ‘ 0« 3
,:f::::::fu;:a:‘ Kin Ry ot B8 B LK

o
you must ALWAYS

A
above. NH}JGLC H™ oV
: ‘ ’
‘Following 1s ar % & tv 2’“"":3 7
Introduction :

vENLE S§O037 |

The above namec n the
United States « ity,
howevar, can oi L/A&2AA 4Q4 gd, @
appropriats Uun:

have
bad certain re..__. __ i11

depend on the individuais being determined by UsS. officials, prior to
the individual®s departure from Visztnam, to pne in satisfactory health
and to meet the requirements of U.Se. immigration laus.

Theretforer, should these individuals receive exit permission from the
Vietnamese Government, we reguest that tney be permitted to undertake
in Vietnam all formaliti:s and processing connected with their
application to lsave Vietnam under the U.S. Orderly Departure Program,
including the required medical axaminations and tests, and that they
be parmitted by the Viastnamese authoritizs to appear bhefore the appro-
priate Uniteo states Governamant o¢fizinls to be interviewed.,

The qualification of any individual aamed in this letter for resettle-~
sepX in the United Jtrt23s =~ny 2 inyvalidat=d i~ zertiain situationse
ANCciudling marraasycrs  Jdavam oo, the “tlainnent ot age a2t 21, or death.

Erecl: Letter’of Introduction
Instructions

CRU 7YUl
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Jrderly Jeparture Progranm
’ Amoerican Fmbassy
APC San Francisco 96346

LE HUYNH LONG

233/34/28 NGUYEN VAN CU
PHUONG AN HOA

CAN TAD

HAU GIANG

VIET NAM

IV Number : 244537

The snclosed information partains to your interest in the Orderly
Ceparture Programs. Please re>d and follow all the instructions
very carefully. Wher cemmunic.ating witr this »ffice by letter,
You Must ALWAYS refer o the IV numher :xagtly as it appears
above. : ’ : o

‘Followiny 1s an £nglisn translexion of tne enclosed Letter of

Introduction @

The above named indiviaduals appecr to gualify for resettlement in the
United States of Bmerica. & Yinal decizraen 23 to thair aligibility.
howevar, can only ¢ madz zfter they nava deon intervicwed by the
appropriats United States immigration or consuvlar officlials and have
had certain required medical examinations ind tests. Approval will
depaend on the individuuls being getermiried by U.S. officials, prior to
the indiviaual®s departure from Viztnam, toc ne in satisfactory health
and to meet the requirements ¢f U.S5. inmigration laus.

Thereforoe, should these individuals receive exit permission from the
Vietnamese Government, we reguest that they be permitted to undertake
in Vietnam all formalitizs and prozessing zonnected with their
application to laave Vietnam unoer the U.S5. Orderly Departure Program,
including the required medical examinations and testss, and that they
be parmittaed by the Vistnamese authoritixs to appear bhefore the appro-
priate Uniteo States Government »2ffizisls to b+ intervieuwed,

The qualification of any individual anamecd in tais letter for roesettle-
rent in the Unitszd J12t»s =8y 22ty 23dat:d 1~ zertsin situationss
INCLIUGINgG Marrio Jos JdovamZer, th? “traanrent ot age 9t 21, or death.

emél: Letter of Introduction
Instructions

CRu /YUl
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w
SM3ASSY OF THE UNITFD STATES OF ﬁNERLCA X

TANGKOK, THAILAND \

MAY 3, 1989
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LE HUYNH LONG BORN 20 JUL 47 (IV  244537)
NGUYEN THI DOAN BOK: 1944 WIFE
LE HUYNH LINH AN BORN 1971 UNMARRIED SON
LE HUYNH LINH NANG 8ORN 1972 UNMARRIED SON.
ADORESS IN VIETNAM: 333/ 44 /2% NGUYEN VAN CU _
PRUONHG AN AGE , )
CAN TaD

HAU GIANG
VEWLA: 50317

NHUNG NGUGL €2 TEh TRIM Daf JUNC I NHY Tam Dy TIZUu—-CHUAN DE DINH-CU
TAI HOA-KYe TJUY NHIEN, 33U QUYST-DINM CUOI CUNG DE HOI DU DIEU-KIEN .
CON TUY THUCC VAD CUCC PHONG=VAN CUA VIEN-CHUC SO DI-TRU HAY TUY VIEN
LANH=SU HOA-XY VA KET=-JUi VIZC XHAM SUC XHIT VA THU-NGHIEM Y=TE CAN
THIET. 0&.C0 SU CAAP-THyYyAM CUDI CUNS5 CTUA VIEN-CHUC HOA-KY, VA TRUOC -
KH1I ROI1 KHOI VIET=NAHM, M2I NGUSI CAN C9D SUC XHCE TOT DEP VA HOI OU
NHUNG DIZU-KIEN CUA LUAT NI~TRY n0a~-KY.

VI. THE, TRONG TRJONG HOP NHMUNG NSUGT NAY DUOC CHINH=QUYEN VIET-NAM CHO
PHEP XUAT-CANH, CHUNG TOT YEU CAU WY VI CHO PHEP HO DUOC THI HANH TAX
VIET=NAM NHUNG THU=-TUC CAN THIET LIEN=-QJUAN DEN HO=SO XIN ROI KHOI
VIET=NAM, THEQO CHUONG=TRINH RA DI £9 TRAT TU (00P), KE CA NHUNG .THU-
TUC KHAM SUC-KHGE, THU~NGHIEM Y=~TE CAN THIET V4 2UOC CHINH=QUYEN

L
VIET-NAM CHO PrEk? GA? YIZN=CHUC CC THAM~-QUYEN CUA CHINH=-PHU HOA-KY DE
DUOC PHONG-VAN.

DIEU KIEN JUUC ODINH-CU Tal nOA-KY CUR 23T CU NGUSI NAQO CO YEN TRONG TO (
THU NAY, CJ THE KHONSG Tun AIFY LUC NUA, TRONS 40T SO TRUONG HOP, BAD
GOM CA HON~NHAMN, LY=DI, B4 TUCI 21, HAY QUA 03I,

SINCERELY,

. DIRECTOA%,
SKDERLY aE%mgx

W/FFICE

0bP~1
07788 7795385



Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok, Thailand

pate 1 1 AUG 1989

INSTRUCTIONS

Enclosed is a Letter of Introduction (LOI). 1If you have not
- -yet-.obtained-Exit Permits you-should present--this-LOI to-yyut e s

local People's Commit;ee in support of your application for
the Exit Permits,

If you are already in possession of Exit Permits you should
request to be interviewed and should alsoc ask for
a medical examination.

Please keep us informed of any change in your address.
Always refer to your file (IV) number when you communicate
with us, Our address when writing from Vietnam is:
L

sd Ngoai Vu

6 Tha{ Vsh Lung

Quan 1

T/P H6 Chi Minh

. D e e - oo ook

ODP-12A (0413f: 7/89) D R
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Embassy of the United States of America

DATE: {4 Figl. [0 .o

IV:  H495Y

PA: t1 v iy L'\ 1’“-" l\(ﬁ 4

' y

. -

This is in response to your inquiry of % Hi-els 1990 regarding
the above mentioned ODP applicants in regard to time spent in

re-education camp.

—o

——

On July 30, 1989 the United States and Vietnam initialed an agreement
€gin a resettlement program for released re-education center
detainees. Interviews under this program began in October 1989 at an
initial rate of 1,000 persons per month, and we anticipate that ~

interviews will continue at about the same rate in the future,

The U.S. side isisubmitting lists of former re-education center
detainees to the Vietnamese side beginning with those individuals who

served the longest terms in re-education centers. We also are
receiving lists of individgue
When a

Vietnamese side,.

ls with re-educg}iggﬂ;ime from the

ormer detaineée's name appears on a list

submitted by the Vietnamese side and meets ODP eligibility criteria,
ODP requests that the Vietnamese authorities schedule an interview
for the principal applicant and any accompanying immediate family
members eligible to be included on the case.

ﬁZ? This case has been placed on a U,S. list, but has not yet
appeared on a Vietnamese list.

/7 - This case has not appeared on a Vietnamese list and has not-

yet been included on a U.S. list.

e are no longer issuing Letters of Introductjon (LOI' on the basis
of timé spen n re-education. The current procedure of informing
the Vietnamese rectly by way of lists of those individuals who
qualify is believed to be MWMbie effective and reliable. We have

(requeste% that the Vietnamese side refer to our lists when compiling

interview lists.

S 8 s 8 mn

Beneficiaries of current visa petitions are eligible for LOI issuance

they come up for review,

I1f anyone in the U.S. is eligible to

€ an immigrant visa petition for the individuals on this case and
has not done so already, it is recommended that they do so. Our
experience has been that the Vietnamese react more favorably to
requests for emigration for cases of family reunification. Attached
is information on the filing of petitions.

=S

Please assure that ODP is kept informed of any address or family
composition changes relating to this case. S

DEPARTMENT OF STATE, U.S.A.

OFFICIAL BUSINESS
PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE. $300

AMERICAN EMBASSY

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM (ODP)
BOX 58

APO SAN FRANCISCO 96346-000)

S T T e MNEE A L e 6 e eme et v wpe e wy e . mo e e, e

Sincerely,

ML

U.S. Orderly Departure Program
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AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER | " “ |
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P.0. Box WRC, Nyack, New York 10960 Phone: 914/268-4135 or 800/431-2808 Telex: 646313

- WoridReliefge  [-=——

0.0.P. DEPARTM - - ENTERED

%ﬂ:ﬂgﬁf IR FoED

QUESTIONNAIRE 118 3RD STREET, S.g, REGION
» W TON, D.C. 20003

SECTION 1

My name igey T .G I ; leg SeXM My Present Addres®.0.Box 550,Suitland ,MD207°
Other names I have used i ordinator Overseas Vietnamese Church-Conf«

My Date of Birth Aug 27, 1939 My Phone numbers hame ' &"
My Place of Birth vy etnam work
SECTICN 2

I entered the U.S. on _APr 30, 1975 (date) FromSubic Bay,Philippineécountry or camp)

My present status in the U.S. is: __ Refugee A#

Permanent Resident Alien A#

. U.S. Citizen #] ]Agg;,‘q‘:';_ .
(naturalization certificate number)
SECTION 3

THE FOLLOWING ARE PERSONS IN VIETNAM KNOWN TO ME AND WHO MAY BE ELIGIBLE TO ENTER THE U.S. e
AS FORMER U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES/CIOSE ASSOCIATE OF THE U.S. OR ASIAN AMERICAN CHILD:

NAME of Principal Applicant Sex Date/Place of Birth Canplete Address in Vietnam

Le Huynh Long M 1947/ Ba-xuyen 233/34/28 Nguyen Van—GCu-

' Can-tho, Hau—gian_g,VN
Number of close relatives accompanying Principal Applicant: 04 (Full list on back)
Does this family have an IV numbermot yet Exit Permits? Yes No

What relation (if any) is the principal applicant to you? f0h€;former reeducation Center

SECTION 4 - DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION

U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE: AGENCY LAST TITLE/GRADE
(USAID, CORDS, MACV/DAD)
 WORKED FROM TO NAME OF SUPERVISOR

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZATION: IAST TITLE/GRADE
U.S. COMPANY, CONTRACTOR, AGENCY, ORGANIZATION OR FOUNDATION

NAME/POSITION OF SUPERVISOR WORKED FROM TO
EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT/MILITARY SERVICE (pre-1975): 'I%TI.E/RAM(

ureau C () .ﬂ?‘%ﬂ}
MINISTRY OR MILITARY UNITChaplain Bureau of DiviERCMIn 21 From:197310 3¢ Apr o7

JOB DESCRIPTIONByreay Chief of Cl lain B £ by IiIngoIr\lNY#fn%\E\RDSr COMMENDATIONS, OR

NAME/RANK OF ANY AMERICAN SUPERVISOR

RE-EDUCATION CAMP: No Yes y How Long? 1q Years ns Months
Note: Enclosed is the "Reeducation Center Exit Permit."
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FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP:

SCHOOL LOCATION

TYPE OF DEGREE OR CERTIFICATE

DATES OF TRAINING o WHO PAID?

ASIAN-AMERICAN CHILDREN: NAME SEX

DATE OF BIRTH ) PLACE ) MARRIED?

FULL NAME OF BIRTH MOTHER ADOPTED MOTHER

ADDRESS {if none, write none)

SECTION 5 NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (Pa): L€ Huynh Long
{listed on Page 1)

NAME OF ACQOMPANYING RELATIVES Sex Date/Place of Birth Relationship to P.A.
1. Nguyen thi Doan F 1944 /Vn wife

2. Le Huynh Linh-An M 1971/Vn son
3, Le Huynh Linh-Nang M 1972/Vn son
F

4, Le Hoang Diem-Phuc 1980/Vn Daughter (adopted)

10.

ANY ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: Enclosed:
(1) Giay Ra Trai (Reeducation Center Exit Permit) (2) Biography + pictures

SECTION 6
T SWEAR THAT THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS TRUE TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.
Signature CZ/WWML,«,% Date ©7/ L€/ &3
Subscribed and Svdrn to before me, o ' 4
Notary Public Signature /p»«-f%, E W

This Lzt Dayof , 19890 .
My Commission mﬁes% 4 o s 2-
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